

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition Nos:34177 & 1024 of 2025 and 9842 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24.12.2025	<u>VS,J</u> At request of the learned Standing Counsel, for filing counter-affidavits, list these matters after "Sankranthi Vacation, 2026". It is made clear that, if no counters are filed, respondent No.3 shall appear before this Court along with the records. _____ VS,J Ksj	